

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 100245235

Data publicarii	16.07.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.155,46 RON - 3.155,46 RON

Descriere: 1 TERMOS DIN PLASTIC buc 2 68.91 137.82 2 REZERVOR WC BETA VISAM buc 1 92.44 92.44 3 FIR MOTOCOASA ROTUND 2.7MM RDM buc 2 7.56 15.13 4 PREL 15M GUZ buc 1 74.79 74.79 5 VAR DANKE INT PERETII RESPIRA 15L buc 7 189.08 1,323.53 6 KOBER WEISS VAR LAVABIL 15L buc 4 189.08 756.3 7 TRAFLET CU GRATAR ROLA SPECIALA AZTECH ALC buc 4 21.85 87.4 8 REZERVA TRAFLET DIN BURETE GUZ buc 5 2.52 12.61 9 AMORSA STATUS PRIMER 0.75L buc 10 21.01 210.08 10 ULEI AMESTEC STHIL buc 2 22.69 45.38 11 ULEI UNGERE LANT buc 2 12.61 25.21 12 LANT DRUJBA 32D buc 2 46.22 92.44 13 LAMA DRUJBA 32D buc 2 42.02 84.03 14 SM DIBLU PRIN BATAIE 8X80 buc 30 0.5 15.13 15 CONECTOR LEMN 100X100X80X2 buc 10 5.04 50.42 16 SURUB GIPS CARTON PAS RAR 3.5X45(100buc/punga) buc 1 6.72 6.72 17 DANKE VOPSEA OCRU buc 4 23.53 94.12 18 DANKE DILUANT 0.9L buc 1 15.97 15.97 19 PENSULA STANDARD/VOPSEA ACRILICA 50MM ROM buc 1 7.56 7.56 20 PENSULA ALBA 80MM AZTECH buc 1 8.4 8.4
